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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET
DAEWOO
GENERAL MOTORS
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MULTICAR

6062030275
6062030275
6062030275
0042030975
0042031075
6012000015
6012000515
6042030075
6062030275
6062030575
A0042030975
A0042031075
A6012000015
A6012000515
A6062030275
A6062030575
A6042030075
0820117806

OEM Cross Reference

BEHR

BEHR

ERA

BorgWarner (Wahler)
FAE

FACET

VALEO

VALEO
MEAT & DORIA
QUINTON HAZELL
GATES
CALORSTAT by Vernet
MAHLE

MAHLE

213685
213685
350128B
417685D
5320480
78280
819970
819970
92195
QTH423K
TH12685
TH569985J
TX2985D
TX2985D
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